▶https://www.nbk1560.com ▶https://www.nbk1560.com
Scale Plate / Scale sticker Length Adjusutment ➡ P.xxxx
FSS-V Scale Stickers (Vertical Type)
Available / Add'l charge
 L
 11
90
80

FSS-V-C
FSS-V-C-BK
Thickness: approximately 0.3 mm
●● FSS-V  (Background color: Silver) Multiples of 0 and 50 are red.
●● FSS-V-BK  (Background color: Black) All numbers are silver.
FSS-100V-T-BK
FSS-100V-T
●● Part number specification
FSS-200V-T-BK
◀1
●● Related Products
Point Lens FLE , which is useful
to read the scale, is available.
[ FSS-V ]  Background color: Silver [ FSS-V-BK ]  Background color: Black
Part Number◀1  L1 L Mass (g)
FSS-100V-T 100 108 0.5
FSS-200V-T 200 208 1
FSS-300V-T 300 308 1.5
FSS-500V-T 500 508 2.5
FSS-100V-B 100 108 0.5
FSS-200V-B 200 208 1
FSS-300V-B 300 308 1.5
FSS-500V-B 500 508 2.5
FSS-100V-C 100 108 0.5
FSS-200V-C 200 208 1
FSS-300V-C 300 308 1.5
FSS-500V-C 500 508 2.5
FSS-100V-T-BK 100 108 0.5
FSS-200V-T-BK 200 208 1
FSS-300V-T-BK 300 308 1.5
FSS-500V-T-BK 500 508 2.5
FSS-100V-B-BK 100 108 0.5
FSS-200V-B-BK 200 208 1
FSS-300V-B-BK 300 308 1.5
FSS-500V-B-BK 500 508 2.5
FSS-100V-C-BK 100 108 0.5
FSS-200V-C-BK 200 208 1
FSS-300V-C-BK 300 308 1.5
FSS-500V-C-BK 500 508 2.5
Unit：mm
●● Sticker type vertical scale. Use by sticking to
machinery and equipment.
●● Standardized 100/200/300/500 mm scale length.